CONSTRUCTION: Die formed housing of 20 gauge
Electro-galvanized prime steel, rigidly fabricated and elec-
trically welded to insure true and perfect alignment.
FACETRIM: Precision embossed aluminum with minimum
.040" wall thickness. Ease of access to interior.
FACEPANEL: High clarity 1/4" acrylic panel with 1" stroke
on 8" letters and chevron directional indicators. Green or
Red letters on Clear, White or Mirror Single face. Custom

®
Section X - Page 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Information supplied primarily for illustrative purposes, subject to change.
Consult factory for verification and minimum quantity orders.
SPECIFY CATALOG NO. FROM LISTING BELOW
EXAMPLE:
CN=No Chevrons CR=Chevron Right CL=Chevron Left CB=Both Chevrons
CHEVRON DIRECTION
OPTIONS
Suffix “AT” after cat. no. for Automatic Diagnostic Tester.
Suffix “FL” after cat. no. for Flasher.
Suffix “BZ” after cat. no. for Buzzer.
Suffix “A1” after cat. no. for Fire Alarm Interface with Flasher.
Suffix “A2” after cat. no. for Fire Alarm Interface with Flasher & Buzzer.
Suffix “DL” after cat. no. for Damp Location listing.
Suffix “6V” after cat. no. for 6 volt DC Remote Emergency Power.
Suffix “12V” after cat. no. for 12 volt DC Remote Emergency Power.
Suffix “2C/1” after cat. no. for Two AC Inputs 120V / 120V.
Suffix “2C/17” after cat. no. for Two AC Inputs 120V / 277V.
Suffix “2C/77” after cat. no. for Two AC Inputs 277V / 277V.
Recess Wall
/– – – –– –/EXERW8 LR 1 WB WH RC CR 120V AT
Series No.
Lamps LR=Red
LG=Green
No. of Faces 1=Single Face
EM NI Cad Battery WB=With Battery
LB=Less Battery
Face Trim Finish BK=Black
WH=White
BA=Brushed Aluminum
BB=Brushed Brass
Series No.
Specify Voltage 120V / 277V
347V
Other
Chevron Direction CL=Chevron Left
CR=Chevron Right
CB=Both Chevrons
CN=No Chevron
Stencil RC=Red Letters / Clear Panel
Face Finish RW=Red Letters / White Panel
Panel Color GC=Green Letters / Clear Panel
GW=Green Letters / White Panel
RM=Red Letters / Mirror Panel
GM=Green Letters / Mirror Panel
SS=Special Screening ie: Stairs